
PROJECT COST SUMMARY

Project: Bondurant Library Expansion Story Construction Co. 

City of Bondurant Construction Manager 

CONSTRUCTION COSTS

Awarded Contracts

TOTAL Payment Through: CM Billing Through

Bid Pkg Description Contractor Contract Change Orders Current Gross Payment % Complete Retainage Net Payment Amt. Remaining

03-1 Concrete Foundations & Slabs Smart Concrete 145,000.00            4,380.00           149,380.00                   147,880.00           99.0% 7,394.00          140,486.00          8,894.00                 
04-1 Unit Masonry Seedorff Masonry 269,285.00            8,903.00           278,188.00                   275,453.00           99.0% 13,772.65        261,680.35          16,507.65               
06-1 General Carpentry, Building Demolition & Steel RH Grabau 591,999.00            3,806.10           595,805.10                   333,749.11           56.0% 16,687.46        317,061.66          278,743.44             
07-3 Membrane Roofing & Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim For Sure Roofing & Sheet Metal 126,757.00            126,757.00                   90,605.00             71.5% 4,530.25          86,074.75            40,682.25               
08-1 Entrance, Storefront, Curtainwall & Glazing Mid-American Glazing Systems 124,000.00            124,000.00                   65,400.00             52.7% 3,270.00          62,130.00            61,870.00               
09-1 Gypsum Board Assemblies, Acoustical Ceilings, Cold-Formed Metal Framing & PaintingHilsabeck Schacht Inc (H.S.I) 268,608.00            268,608.00                   196,336.50           73.1% 9,816.83          186,519.67          82,088.33               
09-5 Resilient Flooring, Carpet & Ceramic Tile Ideal Floors Inc 69,845.00              69,845.00                     52,244.00             74.8% 2,612.20          49,631.80            20,213.20               
21-1 Fire Suppression Systems Summit Fire Protection 38,400.00              38,400.00                     18,379.00             47.9% 918.95             17,460.05            20,939.95               
22-1 Plumbing & HVAC Brockway Mechanical & Roofing Co 258,263.00            3,198.89           261,461.89                   219,918.89           84.1% 10,995.94        208,922.95          52,538.94               
26-1 Electrical, Communications, Electronic Safety & Security Nelson Electric 288,180.00            288,180.00                   244,282.68           84.8% 12,214.13        232,068.55          56,111.45               
31-1 Site Demolition, Earthwork, Utilities, Landscaping & Paving Absolute Concrete Construction 359,069.00            64,618.11         423,687.11                   104,493.26           24.7% 5,224.66          99,268.60            324,418.51             

Subtotal - Bid Package Contracts 2,539,406.00$       84,906.10$       2,624,312.10$              1,748,741.44$      66.64% 87,437.07$      1,661,304.37$     963,007.72$           

Contingency Allowance  133,269.00            133,269.00$                 

CR's/CCD Previously Approved 91,177.41$                   

CR's/CCD approved by Arch/CM (4,570.61)$                    

Pending CR's/CCD's 2,000.00$                     

Total Contingency Allowance Remaining 133,269.00            44,662.20$                   66.49% 44,662.20               

Construction Management Services Story Construction Co.

Construction Management Services 443,291.00            -                    443,291.00                   171,543.56           -                   171,543.56          271,747.44             
Reimbursable 65.00$                  65.00                   65.00                      
Temporary Facilities Budget 125,974.00            (4,300)               121,674.00                   29,888.63             -                   29,888.63            91,785.37               

Subtotal - CM Services 569,265.00$          564,965.00$                 201,497.19           35.67% 201,497.19          363,597.81             

DESIGN SERVICES

Architect/Engineering Services FEH Design 270,062.00            270,062.00                   -                   -                      270,062.00             

Reimbursable -                      

Subtotal -Design Services 270,062.00$          -$                  270,062.00$                 -$                      0.00% -$                 -$                    270,062.00$           

Owner Costs Budgeted included in CM Services (Miscellaneous Reimbursable)

Special Inspection Services Team Services Testing 22,000.00              -                        22,000.00                     -                      22,000.00               
Building Permits/Plan Review City of Bondurant -                         -                        -                                4,622.06               4,622.06              (4,622.06)                
Submittal Exchange Submittal Exchange 4,200.00                -                        4,200.00                       4,200.00               4,200.00              -                          
Document Reproduction Action Reprographics 5,000.00                -                        5,000.00                       -                        -                      5,000.00                 

Subtotal - Special Inspections/Owner Costs 31,200.00$            31,200.00$                   8,822.06$             8,822.06$            22,377.94$             

Sub-total - Direct Construction Cost  3,543,202.00$       3,535,201.30$              1,959,060.69$      87,437.07$      1,871,623.62$     1,663,707.67$        
OWNER COSTS 

Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment (FFE) 153,000.00            -                    153,000.00                   -$                      -                   -                      153,000.00             
Legal 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                      -                   -                      5,000.00                 
Site Survey 3,500.00                -                    3,500.00                       -$                      -                   -                      3,500.00                 
Geo Technical Report 4,500.00                -                    4,500.00                       -$                      -                   -                      4,500.00                 
Insurance/Builders Risk 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                      -                   -                      5,000.00                 
Moving Cost 5,000.00                -                    5,000.00                       -$                      -                   -                      5,000.00                 
Moveable Equipment 15,000.00              -                    15,000.00                     -$                      -                   -                      15,000.00               
AV Cabling 12,000.00              -                    12,000.00                     -$                      -                   -                      12,000.00               
MidAmerican Energy Electrical Move 21,882.33              -                    21,882.33                     -$                      -                   -                      21,882.33               
MidAmerican Energy Gas Upgrade 5,000.00 -                    5,000.00                       -$                      -                   -                      5,000.00                 

Sub-total Owner Costs 229,882.33$          -$                  229,882.33$                 -$                      -$                 -$                    229,882.33$           

Total Project Cost  3,773,084.33$       -$                  3,765,083.63$              1,959,060.69$      52.03% 87,437.07$      1,871,623.62$     1,893,590.00$        

April 28, 2021

Payment Summary

April 30, 2021 February 28, 2021

Page 1 of 1



04-27-2021


































































	Cost Summary 4-28-21
	Bondurant Library Pay Application 7 Apr to Owner

